



HONEYCOMB

Jude's

ICE CREAM



Serving suggestion/
Servierorschlag/ Serveertip/
Suggestion de présentation

HELLO

We're Jude's and we make ice cream. We love dreaming up new flavours and generally doing our best to knock your socks off. We've carefully crafted this scoop to be super smooth and indulgent. We hope you love it.

CARBON CUTTING FOR THE PLANET



*Carbon cutting is the best way to limit global warming.

Jude's is committed to cutting carbon intensity by 43% by 2030.

See our progress: WWW.JUDES.COM/CO2

hey@judes.com

Jude's, Northfields Farm, Twyford, SO21 1QA, UK

Jude's, Office 162, 21 Botanic Avenue, Belfast, BT7 1JJ, UK
Irma International GmbH, Kanalstr. 2, 41460 Neuss, DE



TUB & LID RECYCLABLE
Check local recycling
www.judes.com/recycling



5 060081 114367

(UK) Vegan honeycomb ice cream with honeycomb pieces

Ingredients: Water, glucose syrup, sugar, honeycomb pieces (7%) (sugar, glucose syrup, water, cocoa butter), vegetable fat (coconut), soluble corn fibre, honeycomb dust (1%) (sugar, glucose syrup), soya protein isolate, dextrose, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum), natural flavourings, colours (plain caramel, carotenes), sea salt.

For allergens see ingredients in bold. May also contain **milk** and **egg**.

Keep frozen below -18°C.

Best before end: see base.

(DE) Veganes Karamelleis mit knusprige Karamellstückchen. Zutaten: Wasser, Glukosesirup, Zucker, knusprige Karamellstückchen (7%) (Zucker, Glukosesirup, Wasser, Kakaobutter), pflanzliches Fett (Kokosnuss), lösliche Maisfasern, Karamelpulver (1%) (Zucker, Glukosesirup), Soja:proteinisolat, Dextrose, Emulgator (Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsäuren), Stabilisatoren (Johannistrotkernmehl, Guarkernmehl), natürliches Aroma, Farbstoff (Zuckerkulör, Carotin), Meersalz.

Allergenen sind **fettgedruckt**. Kann diese Allergenen enthalten: **Milch** und **Eiern**. Tiefgefroren unter -18°C aufbewahren. Mindestens haltbar bis Ende: siehe Packungsunterseite.

(NL) Veganistisch karamellis met stukjes krokante karamel

Ingredienten: Water, glucosesiroop, suiker, stukjes krokante karamel (7%) (suiker, glucosesiroop, water, cacao boter), plantaardig vet (kokosnoot), oplosbare maisvezel, karamelpoeder (1%) (suiker, glucosesiroop), soja proteïne isolaat, dextrose, emulgatoren (mono- en diglyceriden van vetzuren), stabilisatoren (johannesbroodpitmeel, guarpitmeel), natuurlijk aroma, kleurstof (karamel, carotenes), zeezout.

Voor allergenen zie de **vetgedrukte** ingrediënten. Kan allergenen bevatten: **milk** en **eieren**. Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: zie onderzijde.

(FR) Glace végétale au caramel avec des morceaux de caramel croquant. Ingrédients: Eau, sirop de glucose, sucre, morceaux de caramel croquant (7%) (sucre, sirop de glucose, eau, beurre de cacao), matière grasse végétale (noix de coco), fibre soluble de maïs, poudre de caramel (1%) (sucre, sirop de glucose), isolat de protéine de soja, dextrose, émulsifiants (mono- et diglycérides d'acides gras), stabilisants (farine de grains de caroube, gomme guar), arôme naturel, colorant (caramel ordinaire, caroténoïdes), sel marin.

Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en gras. Peut contenir des allergènes: de **lait** et d'**œufs**. À consommer de préférence avant fin: voir en dessous.

WE'RE SOCIAL! f @ @judesicecream

GB HM004

460ml e

Nutrition Information / Nährwertangaben / Voedingsinformatie / Informations nutritionnelles. Typical Values / Durchschnittswerte / Gemiddelde waarden / Valeurs moyennes. Per / Pro 100 ml = 2 x 4.7 g. Energy / Energie / Energie / Energie 586 kJ / 139 kcal. Fat / Fett / Vetten / Matières grasses 5.5 g. of which saturated / waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras saturés 4.7 g. Carbohydrate / Kohlenhydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides 21 g. of which sugars / (davon Zucker / waarvan suikers / dont sucres 15 g. Protein / Eiwit / Eiwit / Eiwit 0.6 g. Salt / Salz / Zout / Sel 0.15 g. **460ml = 4.6 x (2 x 4.7)